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196 R DE Wasaya Von Apsaras 257 87 83 87 17 18 18 17 17 16 17 17 16 17 18 19 17 16 17

208 W SE Unstoppable Cut To The Chase 260 87 88 85 18 17 17 18 17 19 17 17 18 17 18 17 16 17 17

195 R DE Waru-Shah'S Goa-Nhova 261 89 84 88 17 19 19 17 17 17 17 17 16 17 18 18 17 17 18

202 W IT Ishala V.D. Bremmen 261 91 82 88 18 19 18 18 18 17 17 16 15 17 19 17 17 17 18

193 R DE Pandora Aelat Meltem 256 87 83 86 18 17 17 18 17 17 17 16 16 17 18 16 17 17 18

201 W FI Thoargeya'S Athena 252 86 80 86 17 18 17 17 17 17 17 15 14 17 17 18 16 17 18

189 R BE Primadonna Aelet Meltem 220 73 65 82 15 16 15 14 13 14 16 12 10 13 17 17 15 16 17

209 W SE Way Up Cardi B To Khaos 245 82 82 81 16 17 16 17 16 16 17 16 16 17 17 15 17 16 16

184 R AT Ghazaleh De Keramat 264 92 84 88 18 19 18 19 18 17 17 17 16 17 18 20 15 17 18

187 W BE Paarl Aelat Meltem 248 84 77 87 17 17 17 16 17 15 17 13 15 17 17 17 17 18 18
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200 R FI Melek Taus Kittyhawk 261 91 82 88 18 19 18 18 18 15 17 17 16 17 18 18 16 18 18

207 W SE Tash Kurgan New Girl 244 86 70 88 17 18 17 17 17 13 17 15 13 12 18 16 17 19 18

194 R DE Vendi Mar Golden Opportunity 255 87 82 86 17 18 18 17 17 17 16 17 16 16 18 17 17 17 17

204 W SE Khaos Angeleyesneverdies 242 86 77 79 18 17 17 17 17 16 16 15 14 16 17 16 15 16 15

203 R PL Andrina Onychinus Impuls I Splendor 259 87 85 87 17 18 17 17 18 16 19 17 17 16 17 19 17 17 17

186 W BE Céline Gandamak Slovakia 256 87 83 86 18 17 17 18 17 17 17 16 17 16 17 17 17 18 17

191 R CZ Iowa Miss Beauty Sarah Fareh 238 83 73 82 16 16 17 17 17 16 14 15 14 14 18 16 14 17 17

185 W AT Liwa Chali Of Synergon 273 91 93 89 18 18 18 18 19 18 19 18 18 20 17 19 17 18 18

199 R FI Gold'N Copper Sincerely Yours 260 89 85 86 18 18 18 17 18 17 18 17 16 17 17 17 18 16 18

192 W DE Nayla Nam Mana Baschy 244 79 79 86 16 16 17 15 15 17 16 15 15 16 17 18 18 16 17
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190 R CH Purple Magic'S Ballerina 261 90 83 88 18 18 18 18 18 17 17 16 17 16 17 18 17 18 18

205 W SE Khaos Yesterdays Child 229 77 76 76 15 17 16 15 14 16 17 15 14 14 15 16 14 15 16

188 R BE Pommeline Aelat Meltem 254 83 85 86 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 16 18 18 18 16 17 17
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201 R FI Thoargeya'S Athena 246 79 86 81 16 16 16 15 16 17 17 17 17 18 16 17 15 16 17

187 W BE Paarl Aelat Meltem 252 80 88 84 16 16 15 17 16 17 18 18 17 18 15 17 17 17 18

196 R DE Wasaya Von Apsaras 262 86 92 84 18 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 19 19 17 16 17 17 17

203 W PL Andrina Onychinus Impuls I Splendor 266 86 89 91 18 17 17 17 17 18 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 19 18

199 R FI Gold'N Copper Sincerely Yours 251 80 91 80 16 16 16 16 16 18 18 18 18 19 16 16 16 16 16

208 W SE Unstoppable Cut To The Chase 240 79 87 74 16 16 16 15 16 17 18 17 17 18 15 15 15 14 15

207 R SE Tash Kurgan New Girl 257 86 92 79 17 17 17 18 17 18 18 19 19 18 15 15 16 16 17

204 W SE Khaos Angeleyesneverdies 244 83 86 75 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 18 17 14 15 15 15 16

205 R SE Khaos Yesterdays Child 257 79 91 87 16 16 16 15 16 18 18 19 18 18 16 17 17 18 19

191 W CZ Iowa Miss Beauty Sarah Fareh 241 78 84 79 16 16 15 15 16 17 17 17 17 16 15 15 16 16 17
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200 R FI Melek Taus Kittyhawk 268 86 92 90 18 17 17 17 17 18 18 19 18 19 19 18 18 17 18

202 W IT Ishala V.D. Bremmen 270 86 90 94 18 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 19 19 19 18 19

194 R DE Vendi Mar Golden Opportunity 264 88 91 85 18 17 18 18 17 18 18 18 18 19 16 17 17 17 18

188 W BE Pommeline Aelat Meltem 248 86 83 79 18 17 17 17 17 16 17 17 16 17 15 16 16 16 16

186 R BE Céline Gandamak Slovakia 254 85 86 83 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 17 16 15 16 18 18

193 W DE Pandora Aelat Meltem 257 86 89 82 17 17 17 18 17 17 18 18 18 18 15 16 16 17 18

192 R DE Nayla Nam Mana Baschy 272 86 89 97 18 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 17 18 19 20 19 19 20

209 W SE Way Up Cardi B To Khaos 259 85 87 87 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 17 18 18 17 17 17 18

190 R CH Purple Magic'S Ballerina 254 87 84 83 18 17 18 17 17 17 18 16 17 16 16 16 17 17 17

195 W DE Waru-Shah'S Goa-Nhova 265 88 91 86 18 17 18 18 17 17 19 18 18 19 17 17 17 18 17
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185 R AT Liwa Chali Of Synergon 272 88 94 90 18 18 18 17 17 19 19 19 19 18 17 18 18 18 19

184 W AT Ghazaleh De Keramat 277 89 92 96 18 18 18 18 17 18 19 18 19 18 19 19 19 19 20

189 R BE Primadonna Aelet Meltem 228 75 79 74 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 15 16 16 14 15 15 15 15
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